2014 Juneau Christmas Bird Count Results
December 14, 2014, Sunday

Species

Canada Goose

Gadwall

American Wigeon

Mallard

Northern Shoveler

Northern Pintail

Green-winged Teal

Greater Scaup

Lesser Scaup
Unidentified Scaup

Harlequin Duck

Surf Scoter

White-winged Scoter

Black Scoter
Unidentified Scoters

Long-tailed Duck

Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye

Barrow's Goldeneye
Unidentified Goldeneyes

Hooded Merganser

Common Merganser

Red-breasted Merganser

Unidentified Mergansers

Pacific Loon

Common Loon

Yellow-billed Loon

Unidentified Loons

Horned Grebe

Red-necked Grebe

Pelagic Cormorant

Great Blue Heron

Bald Eagle

Northern Goshawk

Harlan's Red-tailed Hawk

American Kestrel

Killdeer

Dunlin

Wilson's Snipe

Mew Gull

Herring Gull

Glaucous-winged Gull

GW x Herring Gull hybrid

Glaucous Gull
Unidentified Gulls

Common Murre

Pigeon Guillemot

Marbled Murrelet

Eurasian Collared-Dove

Rock Pigeon

Long-eared Owl

Short-eared Owl

Great Horned Owl

2014

Count
562
19
10
2,057
4
12
20
180
5
104
135
149
74
4

3

2
99
83
94
22
6
48
83
23
4
10
CcwW
4
12
5
11
3
98
CcwW
1

1

1
200
1
55
CwW
726
1

1
112
22
1
58
CwW
72
1

2
CwW

Anna's Hummingbird

Belted Kingfisher

Downy Woodpecker

Hairy Woodpecker

Northern Shrike

Steller's Jay

Black-billed Magpie

Northwestern Crow

Common Raven

Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Unidentified Chickadees

Red-breasted Nuthatch

Brown Creeper

Pacific Wren

American Dipper

Golden-crowned Kinglet

American Robin

Varied Thrush

European Starling

Bohemian Waxwing

Orange-crowned Warbler

American Tree Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

White-crowned Sparrow

Golden-crowned Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco

Snow Bunting

Red-winged Blackbird

Pine Grosbeak

Red Crossbill

White-winged Crossbill
Unidentified Crossbills

Common Redpoll

Pine Siskin

Count Day Species
Total Individuals
Additional CW
Species

O = = =

27
20
344
195
148

—

NO’\WP—‘SW\]HM

cw

o)
3

238

553

71
7,199



