2014 Juneau Christmas Bird Count Results December 14, 2014, Sunday Anna's Hummingbird

~ .		A south II seed at 1 at	1
Species	2014	Anna's Hummingbird	1
•	Count	Belted Kingfisher	1
Canada Casas	562	Downy Woodpecker	1
Canada Goose		Hairy Woodpecker	cw
Gadwall	19	Northern Shrike	3
American Wigeon	10	Steller's Jay	27
Mallard	2,057	Black-billed Magpie	20
Northern Shoveler	4	Northwestern Crow	344
Northern Pintail	12	Common Raven	195
Green-winged Teal	20	Chestnut-backed Chickadee	148
Greater Scaup	180	Unidentified Chickadees	1
Lesser Scaup	5	Red-breasted Nuthatch	3
Unidentified Scaup	104	Brown Creeper	1
Harlequin Duck	135	Pacific Wren	7
Surf Scoter	149	American Dipper	3
White-winged Scoter	74	Golden-crowned Kinglet	25
Black Scoter	4	American Robin	1
Unidentified Scoters	3	Varied Thrush	3
Long-tailed Duck	2	European Starling	61
Bufflehead	99	Bohemian Waxwing	2
Common Goldeneye	83	Orange-crowned Warbler	cw
Barrow's Goldeneye	94	American Tree Sparrow	cw
Unidentified Goldeneyes	22		2
Hooded Merganser	6	Fox Sparrow	9
Common Merganser	48	Song Sparrow	2
Red-breasted Merganser	83	White-crowned Sparrow	
Unidentified Mergansers	23	Golden-crowned Sparrow	1
Pacific Loon	4	Dark-eyed Junco	240
Common Loon	10	Snow Bunting	2
Yellow-billed Loon		Red-winged Blackbird	12
Unidentified Loons	cw 4	Pine Grosbeak	12
	·	Red Crossbill	238
Horned Grebe	12	White-winged Crossbill	29
Red-necked Grebe	5	Unidentified Crossbills	40
Pelagic Cormorant	11	Common Redpoll	12
Great Blue Heron	3	Pine Siskin	553
Bald Eagle	98		
Northern Goshawk	cw		
Harlan's Red-tailed Hawk	1	Count Day Species	71
American Kestrel	1	• •	
Killdeer	1	Total Individuals	7,199
Dunlin	200	Additional CW	8
Wilson's Snipe	1	Species	
Mew Gull	55	Species	
Herring Gull	cw		
Glaucous-winged Gull	726		
GW x Herring Gull hybrid	1		
Glaucous Gull	1		
Unidentified Gulls	112		
Common Murre	22		
Pigeon Guillemot	1		
Marbled Murrelet	58		
Eurasian Collared-Dove	cw		
Rock Pigeon	72		
Long-eared Owl	1		
Short-eared Owl	2		
Great Horned Owl	cw		
Great Hornes OWI	· · ·		